Federal Election Commission
Reports of Independent Expenditures Since October 1, 2004

Committee/Individual

Independent
Expenditures
Reported Since
October 1, 2004

DNC SERVICES CORPORATION/DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL COMMITTEE
NATIONAL REPUBLICAN CONGRESSIONAL COMMITTEE

DEMOCRATIC CONGRESSIONAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

REPUBLICAN NATIONAL COMMITTEE

NATIONAL REPUBLICAN SENATORIAL COMMITTEE

DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

UAW- V- CAP (UAW VOLUNTARY COMMUNITY ACTION PROGRAM)
NRA POLITICAL VICTORY FUND

MOVEON PAC

SERVICE EMPLOYEES INTERNATIONAL UNION COMMITTEE ON POLITICAL
LEAGUE OF CONSERVATION VOTERS INC

AMERICAN FEDERATION OF STATE COUNTY & MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES
NARAL Pro-Choice America

SOROS,GEORGE

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF FIREFIGHTERS INTERESTED IN REGI
AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
YOU'RE FIRED

SIERRA CLUB POLITICAL COMMITTEE

ENVIRONMENT2004 INC PAC

NATIONAL RIGHT TO LIFE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE OF THE AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF ORTHOP/

EMILY'S LIST

AMERICAN NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
RIGHT TO LIFE OF MICHIGAN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
AMERICAN SOCIETY OF ANESTHESIOLOGISTS POLITICAL ACTION COMMI
HUMANEUSA POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

LET FREEDOM RING INC

NATIONAL EMERGENCY MEDICINE PAC OF THE AMERICAN COLLEGE OF E
LYNDON LAROUCHE POLITICAL ACTION FKA FDR PAC

NATIONAL BEER WHOLESALERS ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMI
DEFENDERS OF WILDLIFE ACTION FUND

ENVIRONMENTAL ACTION PAC INC

BRADY CAMPAIGN TO PREVENT GUN VIOLENCE- VOTER EDUCATION FUND
OB-GYNS FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH PAC

PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF NORTH TEXAS ACTION FUND INC

NEA FUND FOR CHILDREN AND PUBLIC EDUCATION

AMERICANS FOR PEACE THROUGH JUSTICE

VIETNAM VETS FOR THE TRUTH LLC

Planned Parenthood Action Fund Inc.

AMERICAN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

NEW YORK STATE LABORERS' POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
TRUEMAJORITYACTIONPAC

MCCL FEDERAL PAC

FAIRFAX COUNTY DEMOCRATIC COMMITTEE - FEDERAL

MARIJUANA POLICY PROJECT

SOUTH DAKOTA PRO LIFE COMMITTEE

LEAGUE OF CONSERVATION VOTERS ACTION FUND

BLOGPAC

AMERICAN NURSES ASSOCIATION PAC

SAFARI CLUB INTERNATIONAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

ORANGE COUNTY VICTORY FUND

CHEROKEE NATION

DEMOCRACY BELIEVERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE AKA DBPAC
RUNNING FOR CHANGE

CHU, LOURDES M

DERMER, YAFFA

$27,574,098.44
$19,874,638.52
$13,697,515.48
$5,000,000.00
$4,607,909.40
$2,478,626.00
$2,319,061.68
$2,053,352.44
$1,260,020.61
$1,093,970.69
$1,013,055.22
$827,421.68
$816,183.00
$758,112.00
$655,466.00
$324,404.36
$285,000.00
$250,000.00
$244,150.90
$232,967.60
$228,996.85
$150,000.00
$135,416.00
$129,453.08
$129,172.51
$119,031.16
$116,025.51
$99,648.00
$89,382.00
$80,000.00
$72,847.73
$66,622.00
$60,531.95
$46,024.55
$40,900.00
$34,540.00
$30,946.25
$27,640.23
$19,504.00
$18,632.00
$17,268.70
$15,697.27
$14,000.00
$11,126.00
$9,405.86
$9,000.00
$8,860.80
$6,757.09
$6,500.00
$6,301.83
$4,798.99
$4,330.00
$3,335.00
$2,308.94
$1,990.00
$1,117.00
$500.00




