Reports of independent Expenditures since october 1, 2004	
	Independent
	Expenditures
	Reported Since
Committee/Individual	October 1, 2004
DNC SERVICES CORPORATION/DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL COMMITTEE	\$27,574,098.44
NATIONAL REPUBLICAN CONGRESSIONAL COMMITTEE	\$19,874,638.52
DEMOCRATIC CONGRESSIONAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE	\$13,697,515.48
REPUBLICAN NATIONAL COMMITTEE	\$5,000,000.00
NATIONAL REPUBLICAN SENATORIAL COMMITTEE	\$4,607,909.40
DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE	\$2,478,626.00
UAW- V- CAP (UAW VOLUNTARY COMMUNITY ACTION PROGRAM)	\$2,319,061.68
NRA POLITICAL VICTORY FUND	\$2,053,352.44
MOVEON PAC	\$1,260,020.61
SERVICE EMPLOYEES INTERNATIONAL UNION COMMITTEE ON POLITICAL	\$1,093,970.69
LEAGUE OF CONSERVATION VOTERS INC	\$1,013,055.22
AMERICAN FEDERATION OF STATE COUNTY & MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES	\$827,421.68
NARAL Pro-Choice America	\$816,183.00
SOROS,GEORGE	\$758,112.00
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$655,466.00
INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF FIREFIGHTERS INTERESTED IN REGI	\$324,404.36
AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$285,000.00
YOU'RE FIRED	\$250,000.00
SIERRA CLUB POLITICAL COMMITTEE	\$244,150.90
ENVIRONMENT2004 INC PAC	\$232,967.60
NATIONAL RIGHT TO LIFE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$228,996.85
POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE OF THE AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF ORTHOPA	
EMILY'S LIST	\$135,416.00
AMERICAN NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$129,453.08
RIGHT TO LIFE OF MICHIGAN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE AMERICAN SOCIETY OF ANESTHESIOLOGISTS POLITICAL ACTION COMMI	\$129,172.51
HUMANEUSA POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$119,031.16 \$116,025.51
	\$99,648.00
NATIONAL EMERGENCY MEDICINE PAC OF THE AMERICAN COLLEGE OF E	\$89,382.00
LYNDON LAROUCHE POLITICAL ACTION FKA FDR PAC	\$80,000.00
NATIONAL BEER WHOLESALERS ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMI	\$72,847.73
DEFENDERS OF WILDLIFE ACTION FUND	\$66,622.00
ENVIRONMENTAL ACTION PAC INC	\$60,531.95
BRADY CAMPAIGN TO PREVENT GUN VIOLENCE- VOTER EDUCATION FUND	\$46,024.55
OB-GYNS FOR WOMEN'S HEALTH PAC	\$40,900.00
PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF NORTH TEXAS ACTION FUND INC	\$34,540.00
NEA FUND FOR CHILDREN AND PUBLIC EDUCATION	\$30,946.25
AMERICANS FOR PEACE THROUGH JUSTICE	\$27,640.23
VIETNAM VETS FOR THE TRUTH LLC	\$19,504.00
Planned Parenthood Action Fund Inc.	\$18,632.00
AMERICAN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$17,268.70
NEW YORK STATE LABORERS' POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$15,697.27
TRUEMAJORITYACTIONPAC	\$14,000.00
MCCL FEDERAL PAC	\$11,126.00
FAIRFAX COUNTY DEMOCRATIC COMMITTEE – FEDERAL	\$9,405.86
MARIJUANA POLICY PROJECT	\$9,000.00
SOUTH DAKOTA PRO LIFE COMMITTEE	\$8,860.80
LEAGUE OF CONSERVATION VOTERS ACTION FUND	\$6,757.09
BLOGPAC	\$6,500.00
AMERICAN NURSES ASSOCIATION PAC	\$6,301.83
SAFARI CLUB INTERNATIONAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$4,798.99
ORANGE COUNTY VICTORY FUND	\$4,330.00
CHEROKEE NATION	\$3,335.00
DEMOCRACY BELIEVERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE AKA DBPAC	\$2,308.94
RUNNING FOR CHANGE	\$1,990.00
CHU, LOURDES M	\$1,117.00
DERMER, YAFFA	\$500.00

Federal Election Commission Reports of Independent Expenditures Since October 1, 2004